2020

20B670 Palisade

¢ SKIN: 43597B NIMBUS GREY MET.

@ A -687715A TRUE ROYAL BLUE
. B-60990A BIARRITZ WHITE MET.

@ C-891861A AMMONITE PEARL

AWNING: GIRARD G2000
FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED
HARDWARE: BLACK




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 SUPREME AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B670 PALISADE

Created 6/21/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 43597 (43597B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.15 84.15| 336.6 336.6

NIMBUS GREY MET BC200 BLACK 95.13 179.28] 380.5 717.1

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 9.68 188.95 38.7 755.8

BC405 BRIGHT BLUE 12.55 201.50 50.2 806.0

BC800 RED GOLD 10.88 212.38 43.5 849.5

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 294.40 506.78| 1177.6 2027.1

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 295.10 801.88| 1180.4 3207.5

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 27.75 829.63] 111.0 3318.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 44.53 874.15| 178.1 3496.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 687715 (687715A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.80 78.80] 315.2 315.2

TRUE ROYAL BLUE BC100 CLEAR 109.45 188.25| 437.8 753.0

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 24.53 212.78 98.1 851.1

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 49.05 261.83] 196.2 1047.3

BC201 DEEP BLACK 46.40 308.23| 185.6 1232.9

BC400 RED-BLUE 103.33 411.55| 413.3 1646.2

BC407 0 58.65 470.20] 234.6 1880.8

BC471 0 368.60 838.80| 1474.4 3355.2

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 20.13 858.93 80.5 3435.7

CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 16.63 875.55 66.5 3502.2

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.10 84.10] 336.4 336.4

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET |D902 HI HIDING WHITE 937.73] 1021.83| 3750.9 4087.3
BC209 BLACK TONER 28.60] 1050.43| 1144 4201.7

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.55] 1063.98 54.2 4255.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 891861 (891861A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.20 79.20] 316.8 316.8

AMMONITE PEARL BC200 BLACK 417.40 496.60| 1669.6 1986.4

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 142.60 639.20| 570.4 2556.8

BC100 CLEAR 91.20 730.40| 364.8 2921.6

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.80 765.20| 139.2 3060.8

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 34.00 799.20] 136.0 3196.8

CB47M 0 30.40 829.60| 121.6 3318.4

BC407 0 23.40 853.00 93.6 3412.0

BC800 RED GOLD 16.60 869.60 66.4 3478.4




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 SUPREME AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B670 PALISADE

Created 6/21/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 43597 (43597A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.80 630.80| 2523.2 2523.2

NIMBUS GREY MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 123.35 754.15| 493.4 3016.6

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 99.10 853.25| 396.4 3413.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.23 931.48| 312.9 3725.9

HB680 GOLD 28.65 960.13| 114.6 3840.5

HB990 WHITE 21.00 981.13 84.0 3924.5

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 4.35 985.48 17.4 3941.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 687715 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
TRUE ROYAL BLUE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.78 492.78] 1971.1 1971.1

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET |HB990 WHITE 673.38] 1166.15| 2693.5 4664.6

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.27 1179.43 53.1 4717.7

HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.08 1191.50 48.3 4766.0

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.63 1195.13 14.5 4780.5

HB779 RED OXIDE 2.42 1197.55 9.7 4790.2

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 891861 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
AMMONITE PEARL




